## 19900004580

	equestors	s Name)	
(ie	equestor.	s Hamey	
(A	ddress)		
(A)	ddress)		······
·		er (1-5)	<u></u>
(Ci	ity/State/2	ip/Phone #	F)
PICK-UP	<b>V</b>	VAIT	
(Bi	usiness E	intity Name	)
(De	ocument	Number)	
Certified Copies	Ce	ertificates o	f Status
Certified Copies	_ Ce	ertificates o	f Status
r			f Status
Certified Copies			f Status
F			f Status
r			f Status
Special Instructions to			f Status
Special Instructions to			f Status
Special Instructions to			f Status
Special Instructions to Name Availabilit <b>y</b>			f Status
Special Instructions to Name Availability Pocument	Filing Off	ficer:	f Status
Special Instructions to Name Availability Popument Examiner Updater		ficer:	f Status
Special Instructions to Name Availability Popument Document Updater	Filing Off	ficer:	f Status

\*



04/17/03--01090--002 \*\*25.00

03 JUN 17 AN 8-30 FILED

.

## SENT VIA CERTIFIED MAIL

April 15, 2003

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached is a copy of the dissolution paperwork for VinoVibe, LLC and a check for the filing fee of \$25. Please send an acknowledgement of dissolution to me at the address below.

Kind regards,

Richard DeAngelis 601 McRorie Street , -akitond, FL 33803 Phone: 863-683-3613 Cell: 863-698-3372 e-mail: richard@vinovibe.com



June 5, 2003

14

. 🛊

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Attn: Diane Cushing

Subject: Vincvibe, LLC Ref. Number: L99000004580

Ms. Cushing:

Attached is a copy of the revised dissolution paperwork for VinoVibe, LLC per your attached Letter Number 403A00023475. Please send an acknowledgement of dissolution to me at the address below.

Kind regards,

1

Richard DeAngelis 601 McRorie Street Phone: 863-683-3613 Cell: 863-698-3372 e-mail: richard@vinovibe.com



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 18, 2003

RICHARD DEANGELIS 601 MCRORIE STREET LAKELAND, FL 33803

SUBJECT: VINOVIBE, LLC Ref. Number: L99000004580

We have received your document for VINOVIBE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of revocation of dissolution must indicate the date the revocation of dissolution was authorized.

The date must be prior to the date that we received your application in our office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 403A00023475

. - -

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

م. خر

2. The effective date of the limited liabilit	y company's dissolution is $3/30/03$
3. A description of the occurrence that re 0section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (cop	sulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to by of 608.441 on back of cover letter).
upon written c	ansent of all members
	the limited liability company have been paid or discharged
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for	the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant $65.6084421$ .
	been distributed among its members in accordance with their
6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the -OR-	company in any court.
	the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree, which may it.
Signatures of the members having the san dissolution:	ne percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the
Signature	Typed or Printed name
Antin	Pichard Dragelis
and the second	presenter cashquire
) –	
) –	
) –	

Filing Fee: \$25.00